
200M GIRLS 16 & UNDER
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR 25.34 IZZATUL MUSFIRAH AHMAD KAMAL A KT AA STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL 01 Mar 2024
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
NR

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0800 IZZATUL MUSFIRAH AHMAD KAMAL A KT AA 25.34 +0.5
2 0544 VARSHINI SASIDHARAN SUKMA JOHOR 25.55 +0.5
3 0199 NURIL ADLEENA BATRISYA KEDAH 26.72 -0.1
4 0073 NUR FATINI MOHD ISRULNIZAM BJSS 26.83 -0.1
5 0545 ANIS BATRISYAH BINTI NORIEZAD SUKMA JOHOR 26.89 -0.1
6 0881 NUR BA'DRIENA BARIEZAH BT ROZA PERAK 27.64 -0.1
7 1069 NUR ALYA QISTINA BT. ROSMIZAM MSS PERAK 28.19 -1.0
8 0037 NURUL AINA MUHD KAMIZAN WIPERS 28.23 -0.1
9 0364 NUR BA'DRIEAH BARIEDAH BT ROZAI SSN PERAK 28.26 -0.1
10 0214 AIRISH ADREANA MD ZUKI SMK MI 28.41 -0.6
11 0492 PUTERI SYAHMINA MOHD ZULHAIZAL SSM TERENGGANU 28.44 -0.1
12 0792 NUR BATRISYAH SUHADI ROCK ATHLETICS 28.46 +0.5
13 0516 SHANJANAA G VELAN SSM TERENGGANU 28.72 -0.1
14 0370 AINUL ADAWIYAH MOHD SOFFIAN SSN PERAK 28.77 +0.5
15 0032 IMAN ARISYA ALEEYA KHAIRUL MAZL WIPERS 28.84 +0.5
16 0135 SZE EE WONG TEAM MC 28.90 -1.0
17 1502 NUR SYAMSINA NAJWA RAZALI SSN MELAKA 29.21 -0.6
18 0602 GAYATHRI INDRA A/P A VAIRAVAN FALCON 29.48 -0.6
19 0716 ELIZABETH WONG XIN QI TCFPNG 29.77 -0.1
20 0715 NURAIN HASNI AHMAD HASHIM TCFPNG 29.91 -1.0
21 0307 FAITH MARTIN NRC23 30.04 -0.1
22 0247 DAMIA AMANI MOHD DIN ARSHAD TCH ATHLETICS 30.82 -0.6
23 0439 DARSHINI MING-YAN RAVINTHRA FALCON 31.36 +0.5
24 0074 NUR SYIFA RANIA RUSHDI BJSS 31.68 -0.6
25 0790 CHAU JYNN JYNN TCFPNG 31.79 +0.5
26 0601 JOVINA VARRSHA A/P SARAVANABAVA FALCON 32.11 -0.1
27 0717 NUR RIESYA MAZRUL HERMY TCFPNG 33.07 -0.6
28 0917 PUTRI BALQIS INSYIRAH NSEMBILANB 34.62 -0.6
29 1647 ISHVANY SREE ROBERT AKMRC 36.07 -0.1
30 0803 NUR DAMIA IRDINA BT AHMAD RAZAL PERMAI ATHLETE 38.07 -0.1
31 1555 CHAN MEI WEN PUDUPESS 38.22 -0.1

DNS 0077 HAFIYA DANISYA MOHD AIZAL BJSS DNS -1.0
DNS 0607 POORNASHREE DEVI A/P A.SELVAKUM FALCON DNS -1.0
DNS 1009 SHASHMIETHA VIJAYESVARAN MBPJ DNS -1.0
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Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 5 Wind : +0.5
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0800 IZZATUL MUSFIRAH AHMAD KAMAL A KT AA 25.34
2 0544 VARSHINI SASIDHARAN SUKMA JOHOR 25.55
3 0792 NUR BATRISYAH SUHADI ROCK ATHLETICS 28.46
4 0370 AINUL ADAWIYAH MOHD SOFFIAN SSN PERAK 28.77
5 0032 IMAN ARISYA ALEEYA KHAIRUL MAZL WIPERS 28.84
6 0439 DARSHINI MING-YAN RAVINTHRA FALCON 31.36
7 0790 CHAU JYNN JYNN TCFPNG 31.79

Heat 2 of 5 Wind : -0.1
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0545 ANIS BATRISYAH BINTI NORIEZAD SUKMA JOHOR 26.89
2 0037 NURUL AINA MUHD KAMIZAN WIPERS 28.23
3 0364 NUR BA'DRIEAH BARIEDAH BT ROZAI SSN PERAK 28.26
4 0492 PUTERI SYAHMINA MOHD ZULHAIZAL SSM TERENGGANU 28.44
5 0516 SHANJANAA G VELAN SSM TERENGGANU 28.72
6 1647 ISHVANY SREE ROBERT AKMRC 36.07
7 0803 NUR DAMIA IRDINA BT AHMAD RAZAL PERMAI ATHLETE 38.07

Heat 3 of 5 Wind : -0.1
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0199 NURIL ADLEENA BATRISYA KEDAH 26.72
2 0073 NUR FATINI MOHD ISRULNIZAM BJSS 26.83
3 0881 NUR BA'DRIENA BARIEZAH BT ROZA PERAK 27.64
4 0716 ELIZABETH WONG XIN QI TCFPNG 29.77
5 0307 FAITH MARTIN NRC23 30.04
6 0601 JOVINA VARRSHA A/P SARAVANABAVA FALCON 32.11
7 1555 CHAN MEI WEN PUDUPESS 38.22

Heat 4 of 5 Wind : -0.6
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0214 AIRISH ADREANA MD ZUKI SMK MI 28.41
2 1502 NUR SYAMSINA NAJWA RAZALI SSN MELAKA 29.21
3 0602 GAYATHRI INDRA A/P A VAIRAVAN FALCON 29.48
4 0247 DAMIA AMANI MOHD DIN ARSHAD TCH ATHLETICS 30.82
5 0074 NUR SYIFA RANIA RUSHDI BJSS 31.68
6 0717 NUR RIESYA MAZRUL HERMY TCFPNG 33.07
7 0917 PUTRI BALQIS INSYIRAH NSEMBILANB 34.62

Heat 5 of 5 Wind : -1.0
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Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 1069 NUR ALYA QISTINA BT. ROSMIZAM MSS PERAK 28.19
2 0135 SZE EE WONG TEAM MC 28.90
3 0715 NURAIN HASNI AHMAD HASHIM TCFPNG 29.91
DNS 0077 HAFIYA DANISYA MOHD AIZAL BJSS -
DNS 0607 POORNASHREE DEVI A/P A.SELVAKUM FALCON -
DNS 1009 SHASHMIETHA VIJAYESVARAN MBPJ -


